MBA
Gas Springs - Adjustable -  50-
540N
Body: Semi Matt Black Epoxy Paint.
Finish: Black.
Adjusted by Grubscrew.
Once discharged, the gas is not refillable.
Supplied filled to maximum force.
Extended Length mm Stroke  Tube Length mm Oil Zone Length mm Set Rate N Size Part Number
Gas Springs - Adjustable -  50-540N
inches inches inches
160.00 60.00 95.00 20.00 50-400 6.00# GA6060A
6.299 3.740 0.787
240.00 100.00 135.00 20.00 50-400 6.00# GA6100A
9.449 5.315 0.787
264.00 100.00 159.00 30.00 100-650 8.00# GA8100A
10.394 6.260 1.181
Page 1 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Extended Length mm Stroke  Tube Length mm Oil Zone Length mm Set Rate N Size Part Number
Gas Springs - Adjustable -  50-540N
inches inches inches
340.00 150.00 185.00 20.00 50-400 6.00# GA6150A
13.386 7.283 0.787
364.00 150.00 209.00 30.00 100-650 8.00# GA8150A
14.331 8.228 1.181
440.00 200.00 235.00 20.00 50-400 6.00# GA6200A
17.323 9.252 0.787
464.00 200.00 259.00 30.00 100-650 8.00# GA8200A
18.268 10.197 1.181
564.00 250.00 309.00 30.00 100-650 8.00# GA8250A
22.205 12.165 1.181
Page 2 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au